GIRONE D

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
COLLIGIANA
CORREGGESE
IMOLESE

LENTIGIONE
MEZZOLARA

RIMINI

ROMAGNA CENTRO
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
CASTELVETRO
FIORENZUOLA

FORLI'

PIANESE
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
SASSO MARCONI
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
VILLABIAGIO

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
COLLIGIANA
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA
IMOLESE

MEZZOLARA

RIMINI

ROMAGNA CENTRO
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
CASTELVETRO

FORLYI'

LENTIGIONE

PIANESE
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
SASSO MARCONI
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
VILLABIAGIO

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA
IMOLESE

MEZZOLARA

PIANESE

RIMINI

ROMAGNA CENTRO
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
CASTELVETRO
COLLIGIANA

Foglio1

SASSO MARCONI
VIGOR CARPANETO
PIANESE
SAMMAURESE
TUTTOCUOIO
SANGIOVANNESE
FIORENZUOLA
VILLABIAGIO

FORLY
CASTELVETRO
AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CORREGGESE
ROMAGNA CENTRO
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
COLLIGIANA
IMOLESE

SPORTING TRESTINA
RIMINI

LENTIGIONE
MEZZOLARA
VILLABIAGIO
TUTTOCUOIO

SASSO MARCONI
PIANESE
LENTIGIONE

VIGOR CARPANETO
CASTELVETRO
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
FORLI'
CORREGGESE
AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
COLLIGIANA

RIMINI

MEZZOLARA
ROMAGNA CENTRO
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
FIORENZUOLA
IMOLESE

SPORTING TRESTINA
SAMMAURESE
VILLABIAGIO

SASSO MARCONI
TUTTOCUOIO
COLLIGIANA
CASTELVETRO
FORLI'

LENTIGIONE

VIGOR CARPANETO
SANGIOVANNESE
FIORENZUOLA
IMOLESE
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DATA

03/09/2017
03/09/2017
03/09/2017
03/09/2017
03/09/2017
03/09/2017
03/09/2017
03/09/2017
03/09/2017
03/09/2017
10/09/2017
10/09/2017
10/09/2017
10/09/2017
10/09/2017
10/09/2017
10/09/2017
10/09/2017
10/09/2017
10/09/2017
13/09/2017
13/09/2017
13/09/2017
13/09/2017
13/09/2017
13/09/2017
13/09/2017
13/09/2017
13/09/2017
13/09/2017
17/09/2017
17/09/2017
17/09/2017
17/09/2017
17/09/2017
17/09/2017
17/09/2017
17/09/2017
17/09/2017
17/09/2017
24/09/2017
24/09/2017
24/09/2017
24/09/2017
24/09/2017
24/09/2017
24/09/2017
24/09/2017
24/09/2017
24/09/2017
01/10/2017
01/10/2017

ORA

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00



FORLI'

LENTIGIONE
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
SASSO MARCONI
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
VILLABIAGIO

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CASTELVETRO
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA
MEZZOLARA
PIANESE

RIMINI

ROMAGNA CENTRO
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
COLLIGIANA

FORLI'

IMOLESE
LENTIGIONE
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
SASSO MARCONI
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
VILLABIAGIO

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CASTELVETRO
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA
PIANESE

RIMINI

ROMAGNA CENTRO
SASSO MARCONI
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
COLLIGIANA

FORLI'

IMOLESE
LENTIGIONE
MEZZOLARA
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
VILLABIAGIO

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CASTELVETRO
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA
FORLI'

Foglio1

CORREGGESE
MEZZOLARA
SPORTING TRESTINA
AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
RIMINI

PIANESE

ROMAGNA CENTRO
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
LENTIGIONE

SASSO MARCONI
SAMMAURESE
VILLABIAGIO
TUTTOCUOIO

FORLI'
SANGIOVANNESE
IMOLESE

COLLIGIANA

VIGOR CARPANETO
ROMAGNA CENTRO
FIORENZUOLA
MEZZOLARA
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
CORREGGESE
PIANESE
CASTELVETRO
AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
RIMINI

IMOLESE

VILLABIAGIO
LENTIGIONE
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
VIGOR CARPANETO
TUTTOCUOIO

FORLY

MEZZOLARA
COLLIGIANA

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CASTELVETRO
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
ROMAGNA CENTRO
RIMINI

FIORENZUOLA

SASSO MARCONI
CORREGGESE
PIANESE

ROMAGNA CENTRO
SAMMAURESE
IMOLESE

LENTIGIONE
VILLABIAGIO
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01/10/2017
01/10/2017
01/10/2017
01/10/2017
01/10/2017
01/10/2017
01/10/2017
01/10/2017
08/10/2017
08/10/2017
08/10/2017
08/10/2017
08/10/2017
08/10/2017
08/10/2017
08/10/2017
08/10/2017
08/10/2017
15/10/2017
15/10/2017
15/10/2017
15/10/2017
15/10/2017
15/10/2017
15/10/2017
15/10/2017
15/10/2017
15/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
22/10/2017
22/10/2017
22/10/2017
22/10/2017
22/10/2017
22/10/2017
22/10/2017
22/10/2017
22/10/2017
22/10/2017
29/10/2017
29/10/2017
29/10/2017
29/10/2017
29/10/2017

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30



PIANESE

RIMINI

SASSO MARCONI
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
COLLIGIANA
IMOLESE
LENTIGIONE
MEZZOLARA
ROMAGNA CENTRO
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
VILLABIAGIO

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CASTELVETRO
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA
FORLI'

PIANESE

RIMINI

SASSO MARCONI
VILLABIAGIO
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
COLLIGIANA
IMOLESE
LENTIGIONE
MEZZOLARA
ROMAGNA CENTRO
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
SPORTING TRESTINA
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
CASTELVETRO
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA
FORLI'

PIANESE

RIMINI
SANGIOVANNESE
SASSO MARCONI
VILLABIAGIO
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
COLLIGIANA
IMOLESE
LENTIGIONE
MEZZOLARA
ROMAGNA CENTRO
SAMMAURESE
SPORTING TRESTINA

Foglio1

VIGOR CARPANETO
COLLIGIANA
SANGIOVANNESE
TUTTOCUOIO
MEZZOLARA
CORREGGESE
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
RIMINI

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
SPORTING TRESTINA
PIANESE
CASTELVETRO

FORLY

FIORENZUOLA

SASSO MARCONI
TUTTOCUOIO
LENTIGIONE
ROMAGNA CENTRO
IMOLESE
SAMMAURESE
COLLIGIANA
MEZZOLARA

VIGOR CARPANETO
SANGIOVANNESE
SPORTING TRESTINA
FIORENZUOLA

RIMINI

PIANESE
CORREGGESE
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
SASSO MARCONI
FORLY'

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
VILLABIAGIO
CASTELVETRO
IMOLESE

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
ROMAGNA CENTRO
LENTIGIONE
MEZZOLARA
SPORTING TRESTINA
SAMMAURESE
COLLIGIANA

VIGOR CARPANETO
TUTTOCUOIO
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
CASTELVETRO
PIANESE

SASSO MARCONI
FIORENZUOLA

RIMINI

VILLABIAGIO
CORREGGESE
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29/10/2017
29/10/2017
29/10/2017
29/10/2017
29/10/2017
01/11/2017
01/11/2017
01/11/2017
01/11/2017
01/11/2017
01/11/2017
01/11/2017
01/11/2017
01/11/2017
01/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
19/11/2017
19/11/2017
19/11/2017
19/11/2017
19/11/2017
19/11/2017
19/11/2017
19/11/2017
19/11/2017
19/11/2017
26/11/2017
26/11/2017
26/11/2017
26/11/2017
26/11/2017
26/11/2017
26/11/2017
26/11/2017

14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30



TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
CASTELVETRO
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA
FORLI'

PIANESE

RIMINI

SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
SASSO MARCONI
VILLABIAGIO

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
COLLIGIANA
CORREGGESE
IMOLESE
LENTIGIONE
MEZZOLARA
ROMAGNA CENTRO
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIGOR CARPANETO
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
CASTELVETRO
FIORENZUOLA
FORLI'

PIANESE

RIMINI

SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
SASSO MARCONI
TUTTOCUOIO
VILLABIAGIO
CASTELVETRO
FIORENZUOLA
FORLI'

PIANESE
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
SASSO MARCONI
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
VILLABIAGIO

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
COLLIGIANA
CORREGGESE
IMOLESE
LENTIGIONE
MEZZOLARA

RIMINI

ROMAGNA CENTRO
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
CASTELVETRO

Foglio1

SANGIOVANNESE
FORLI'

MEZZOLARA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
SPORTING TRESTINA
COLLIGIANA
ROMAGNA CENTRO
AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
IMOLESE

LENTIGIONE

PIANESE
SANGIOVANNESE
RIMINI

VILLABIAGIO
SAMMAURESE

FORLI'

SASSO MARCONI
CASTELVETRO
TUTTOCUOIO
FIORENZUOLA
ROMAGNA CENTRO
AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
IMOLESE

SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
VIGOR CARPANETO
LENTIGIONE
MEZZOLARA
CORREGGESE
COLLIGIANA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
RIMINI

SPORTING TRESTINA
CORREGGESE
IMOLESE

MEZZOLARA

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
LENTIGIONE
COLLIGIANA
ROMAGNA CENTRO
CASTELVETRO
SAMMAURESE
FIORENZUOLA
SANGIOVANNESE
VIGOR CARPANETO
VILLABIAGIO
TUTTOCUOIO

FORLI'

SASSO MARCONI
PIANESE

RIMINI
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26/11/2017
26/11/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
17/12/2017
17/12/2017
17/12/2017
17/12/2017
17/12/2017
17/12/2017
17/12/2017
17/12/2017
17/12/2017
17/12/2017
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018
17/01/2018

14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30



FORLI'

LENTIGIONE
PIANESE
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
SASSO MARCONI
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
VILLABIAGIO

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
COLLIGIANA
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA
IMOLESE
MEZZOLARA

RIMINI

ROMAGNA CENTRO
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
CASTELVETRO
COLLIGIANA

FORLI'

LENTIGIONE
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
SASSO MARCONI
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
VILLABIAGIO

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA
IMOLESE
MEZZOLARA
PIANESE

RIMINI

ROMAGNA CENTRO
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
COLLIGIANA

FORLI'

IMOLESE
LENTIGIONE
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
SASSO MARCONI
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
VILLABIAGIO

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CASTELVETRO
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA

Foglio1

VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
IMOLESE
FIORENZUOLA
ROMAGNA CENTRO
SPORTING TRESTINA
CORREGGESE
COLLIGIANA
MEZZOLARA

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
FORLY

LENTIGIONE
CASTELVETRO
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
SAMMAURESE
PIANESE
SANGIOVANNESE
VILLABIAGIO

SASSO MARCONI
PIANESE

MEZZOLARA

RIMINI

ROMAGNA CENTRO
AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
FIORENZUOLA
IMOLESE

SPORTING TRESTINA
CORREGGESE
SANGIOVANNESE
FORLI'

CASTELVETRO
COLLIGIANA
LENTIGIONE
TUTTOCUOIO

SASSO MARCONI
VIGOR CARPANETO
SAMMAURESE
VILLABIAGIO
SPORTING TRESTINA
PIANESE

ROMAGNA CENTRO
AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CORREGGESE

RIMINI

CASTELVETRO
MEZZOLARA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
FIORENZUOLA

VIGOR CARPANETO
TUTTOCUOIO
SANGIOVANNESE
FORLI'
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17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
11/02/2018
11/02/2018
11/02/2018
11/02/2018
11/02/2018
11/02/2018
11/02/2018
11/02/2018
11/02/2018
11/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018

14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30



MEZZOLARA
PIANESE

RIMINI

ROMAGNA CENTRO
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
COLLIGIANA

FORLI'

IMOLESE
LENTIGIONE
MEZZOLARA
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
VILLABIAGIO

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CASTELVETRO
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA
PIANESE

RIMINI

ROMAGNA CENTRO
SASSO MARCONI
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
COLLIGIANA
IMOLESE
LENTIGIONE
MEZZOLARA
ROMAGNA CENTRO
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
VILLABIAGIO

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CASTELVETRO
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA
FORLI'

PIANESE

RIMINI

SASSO MARCONI
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
COLLIGIANA
IMOLESE
LENTIGIONE
MEZZOLARA
ROMAGNA CENTRO
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE

Foglio1

IMOLESE

SASSO MARCONI
VILLABIAGIO
COLLIGIANA
LENTIGIONE
SAMMAURESE
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
SASSO MARCONI
AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CORREGGESE
SPORTING TRESTINA
FIORENZUOLA
PIANESE

ROMAGNA CENTRO
RIMINI
CASTELVETRO
COLLIGIANA

FORLI'

VIGOR CARPANETO
SANGIOVANNESE
VILLABIAGIO
SAMMAURESE
MEZZOLARA
TUTTOCUOIO
IMOLESE
LENTIGIONE

RIMINI
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CASTELVETRO
SASSO MARCONI
SPORTING TRESTINA
PIANESE

FORLY

MEZZOLARA
SANGIOVANNESE
COLLIGIANA

VIGOR CARPANETO
TUTTOCUOIO
SAMMAURESE
LENTIGIONE
VILLABIAGIO
ROMAGNA CENTRO
IMOLESE

PIANESE
FIORENZUOLA
CASTELVETRO
RIMINI
CORREGGESE
FORLI'

VILLABIAGIO
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18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
25/02/2018
25/02/2018
25/02/2018
25/02/2018
25/02/2018
25/02/2018
25/02/2018
25/02/2018
25/02/2018
25/02/2018
04/03/2018
04/03/2018
04/03/2018
04/03/2018
04/03/2018
04/03/2018
04/03/2018
04/03/2018
04/03/2018
04/03/2018
18/03/2018
18/03/2018
18/03/2018
18/03/2018
18/03/2018
18/03/2018
18/03/2018
18/03/2018
18/03/2018
18/03/2018
25/03/2018
25/03/2018
25/03/2018
25/03/2018
25/03/2018
25/03/2018
25/03/2018

14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00



SPORTING TRESTINA
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CASTELVETRO
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA

FORLI'

PIANESE

RIMINI

SASSO MARCONI
VILLABIAGIO
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
COLLIGIANA

IMOLESE

LENTIGIONE
MEZZOLARA
ROMAGNA CENTRO
SAMMAURESE
SPORTING TRESTINA
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
CASTELVETRO
CORREGGESE
FIORENZUOLA

FORLI'

PIANESE

RIMINI
SANGIOVANNESE
SASSO MARCONI
VILLABIAGIO
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
COLLIGIANA

IMOLESE

LENTIGIONE
MEZZOLARA
ROMAGNA CENTRO
SPORTING TRESTINA
TUTTOCUOIO

VIGOR CARPANETO
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
CASTELVETRO
FIORENZUOLA

FORLI'

PIANESE

RIMINI

SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
SASSO MARCONI
TUTTOCUOIO
VILLABIAGIO

Foglio1

VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
SASSO MARCONI
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIGOR CARPANETO
MEZZOLARA
COLLIGIANA
SANGIOVANNESE
LENTIGIONE

IMOLESE
SAMMAURESE
TUTTOCUOIO
ROMAGNA CENTRO
CORREGGESE

SASSO MARCONI
CASTELVETRO

FORLI'

PIANESE
FIORENZUOLA
SANGIOVANNESE
RIMINI
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
VILLABIAGIO
COLLIGIANA
SPORTING TRESTINA
MEZZOLARA

VIGOR CARPANETO
IMOLESE

ROMAGNA CENTRO
TUTTOCUOIO
LENTIGIONE
SAMMAURESE

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
RIMINI

FORLI'

SASSO MARCONI
VILLABIAGIO
CASTELVETRO
PIANESE
FIORENZUOLA
SAMMAURESE
SANGIOVANNESE
CORREGGESE
SPORTING TRESTINA
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
MEZZOLARA

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
CORREGGESE
LENTIGIONE
COLLIGIANA
ROMAGNA CENTRO
VIGOR CARPANETO
IMOLESE
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25/03/2018
25/03/2018
25/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
29/03/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
15/04/2018
15/04/2018
15/04/2018
15/04/2018
15/04/2018
15/04/2018
15/04/2018
15/04/2018
15/04/2018
15/04/2018
22/04/2018
22/04/2018
22/04/2018
22/04/2018
22/04/2018
22/04/2018
22/04/2018
22/04/2018
22/04/2018
22/04/2018
29/04/2018
29/04/2018
29/04/2018
29/04/2018
29/04/2018
29/04/2018
29/04/2018
29/04/2018
29/04/2018
29/04/2018

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00



AQUILA MONTEVARCHI
COLLIGIANA

CORREGGESE

IMOLESE

LENTIGIONE

MEZZOLARA

ROMAGNA CENTRO

SPORTING TRESTINA

VIGOR CARPANETO
VIVIALTOTEVERESANSEPOLCRO
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FIORENZUOLA
VILLABIAGIO
TUTTOCUOIO
FORLI'
SANGIOVANNESE
SASSO MARCONI
CASTELVETRO
PIANESE
SAMMAURESE
RIMINI
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06/05/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
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